IMPORTANT
This product should be installed by a competent person
and in accordance with the current IET Wiring Regulations.
If in doubt,consult a qualified electrician.
GENERAL INFORMATION
IMPORTANT
•   Never look directly into the LED light source.
•   Do not place in water or other liquids

Dia.1
2.    Select the type of brackets you need to use and mark off
       the fixing points. If fixing to a shelf or under a cupboard
       check the screw size required and screw into place.
       (see Dia.2).
Dia.2
Dia.3
SLLLED T5 Ins Feb17.qxp_Layout 1  06/03/2017  13:19  Page 1
Issu
e
 n
o
: 704739
3.    Fittings may be butted (see Dia.3) together or with the
       optional link lead (codes: SLLL250NJ -250mm,
       SLLL500NJ - 500mm or SLLL1000NJ -1000mm)
       Please note the TOTAL linked fittings limit:
       SLLLED3/WW = Max 30 connections
       SLLLED4/WW = Max 30 connections
       SLLLED7/WW = Max 18 connections

      household waste and recycled in the WEEE chain.
3.    Please consider your role in contributing to re-use and
      re-cycling by taking this product at end of life to a
      collection centre for waste electrical equipment at your
      local Civic Amenity site.
Part No Colour
Temperature
LED Power
Consumption
LED’s
Array Dimensions
Cool White
SLLLED3 4000K 3W - 87 lm/W 18 L268 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED4 4000K 4W - 85 lm/W 24 L343 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED7 4000K 7W - 86 lm/W 40 L571 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED14 4000K 14W - 84 lm/W 62 L904 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED18 4000K 18W - 85 lm/W 84 L1204 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED22 4000K 22W - 86 lm/W 102 L1504 x W22 x H44mm
Warm White
SLLLED3WW 3000K 3W - 83 lm/W 18 L268 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED4WW 3000K 4W - 83 lm/W 24 L343 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED7WW 3000K 7W - 83 lm/W 40 L571 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED14WW 3000K 14W - 82 lm/W 62 L904 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED18WW 3000K 18W - 81 lm/W 84 L1204 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED22WW 3000K 22W - 83 lm/W 102 L1504 x W22 x H44mm
GUARANTEE
Your GreenBrook LED Link Lights
are guaranteed for 3 year from
the date of purchase.